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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 1 Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
29.10.2022 - 9:00 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 58.40 Андреј Атојановски NESK Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 1:00.97 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 28.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.18 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar2018, SK 1:02.92 480 28.58 34.34
2. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 1:05.46 426 29.51 35.95
3. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:09.44 357 30.45 38.99
4. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:11.70 324 32.61 39.09
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:15.52 277 33.88 41.64
6. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:17.26 259 34.49 42.77
7. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:23.62 204 39.37 44.25
8. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:26.34 185 40.81 45.53
9. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:31.04 158

10. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov 08 Olimpik, BI 1:32.52 151
11. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:36.03 135 42.73 53.30
12. David Petrovski 09 Vardar2018, SK 1:36.28 134 41.69 54.59
13. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:42.10 112 44.42 57.68
14. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:43.95 106 45.28 58.67
15. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:48.56 93 50.15 58.41
16. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 2:08.19 56

B: (15-16 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar2018, SK 1:02.92 480 28.58 34.34
2. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 1:05.46 426 29.51 35.95
3. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:09.44 357 30.45 38.99

C: (13-14 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:11.70 324 32.61 39.09
2. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov 08 Olimpik, BI 1:32.52 151
3. David Petrovski 09 Vardar2018, SK 1:36.28 134 41.69 54.59

D: (11-12 godina) 2011-2010 godiste

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:15.52 277 33.88 41.64
2. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:17.26 259 34.49 42.77
3. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:23.62 204 39.37 44.25
4. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:31.04 158
5. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:36.03 135 42.73 53.30
6. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:43.95 106 45.28 58.67

E: (10 godina) 2012 godiste

1. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:26.34 185 40.81 45.53
2. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:42.10 112 44.42 57.68
3. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:48.56 93 50.15 58.41


